SUMMARY SCHEDULE OF STATE AGENCY CONTRACTS G5
FOR ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL REVIEW
AS REQUIRED BY ARKANSAS CODE 19-11-1006

Technical & General Services Contracts

1.  Agency: Human Services Department Contractor: Superior Protection Services
Div/Prog: County Operations Location:  Sherwood State: AR
Total Authorized: $140,528.00 Org. Term: Procurement: CB
Total After Review: $190,448.00 Funding:  Federal - 50% - [DHS Pulaski County North and Southwest Administration];
State - 50%
Total Projected: $339,808.00 MOF: Contract Number: 4600033855
Org/Amt: Amount Paid To Date Objective: New Exp Date
Amd. 4 49,920.00 149,693.76 Amend to extend and add funds for security guard services at the DHS 02/07/2019
Pulaski North and Pulaski Southwest offices.
History:
Amd. 3 45,760.00 97,946.88 Amend to extend and add funds for security guard services at the DHS 02/07/2019
Pulaski North and Pulaski Southwest offices.
Amd. 2 45,760.00 63,310.64 Amend to extend and add funds for security guard services at the DHS 02/07/2017
Pulaski North and Pulaski Southwest offices.
Amd. 1 49,008.00 25,867.25 Exercise renewal option 02/07/2017
Original: 0.00 Exercise renewal option
2. Agency: Human Services Department Contractor: Arkansas Healthcare Personnel Inc
Div/Prog: Developmental Disabilities Location:  Little Rock State: AR
Total Authorized: $1.788,956.00 Org. Term: 07/01/2016 06/30/2017 Procurement: 1B
Total After Review: $2,113,956.00 Funding:  State - 33%; Other - 66% - [Title XIX Reimbursement]
Total Projected: $2,513,000.00 MOF: Contract Number: 4600036741
Org/Amt: Amount Paid To Date Objective: New Exp Date
Amd. 5 325,000.00  1.385,966.59 To amend to update total projected cost, and add funds for nursing services at  06/30/2019
the five Developmental Disabilities Services Human Development Centers.
History:
Amd. 4 515,000.00 872,575.32 Amend to add funds for nursing services at the Human Development 06/30/2019
Centers.
Amd. 3 555,956.00 602,219.36 Amend to add funds for nursing services at the Human Development
Centers.
Amd. 1 359,000.00 357,347.98 To amend-to-extend and to add funding to continue nursing services at the 06/30/2018
Conway Human Development Center.
Original: 359,000.00 Nursing Services (RN and LPN)for residents of the Conway Human
Development Center.
3. Agency: Human Services Department Contractor: Occupational Therapy of Conway Inc
Div/Prog: Developmental Disabilities Location: Conway State: AR
Total Authorized: $278,462.00 Org. Term: Procurement: CB
Total After Review: $328,600.00 Funding:  State - 29%; Other - 70% - [Title XIX Reimbursement]
Total Projected: $389,550.00 MOF: Contract Number: 4600028192
Org/Amt: Amount Paid To Date Objective: New Exp Date
Amd. 7 50,138.00 331,899.25 To amend to add funding to provide Occupational Therapy services to
residents of the Conway Human Development Center. Also to update total
projected cost.
History:
Amd. 6 88,192.00 277.309.25 To amend to extend and add funding to provide Occupational Therapy 06/30/2019

services to residents of the Conway Human Development Center.

Technical & General Services Contracts Page | 22-Jan-19 ‘3,



Amd. 5

Amd. 4

Amd. 3

78,970.00

55,650.00

55,650.00

264.337.50 Add funds for Occupational Therapy at the Conway Human Development
Center due to high utilization for the current contract year and amend to
extend for one year and add funds for the extension.

156.230.75 Amend to extend and add funds for Occupational Therapy at the Conway
Human Development Center

132,062.75 Exercise renewal option Occupational Therapy for Clients

Technical & General Services Contracts Page 2

11/14/2018

11/14/2017

11/30/2016

22-Jan-19 ‘y—’



